
3322 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Kode Nama Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 10.554      8.898        19.452      36,42% 14.925       15.310      30.235      56,61% 433       493          926           1,73%
2 332202 TENGARAN 16.441      13.466      29.907      40,91% 18.896       19.330      38.226      52,28% 616       772          1.388        1,90%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 11.439      9.162        20.601      40,01% 13.452       13.794      27.246      52,92% 429       539          968           1,88%
4 332204 SURUH 16.616      13.261      29.877      40,31% 19.176       19.606      38.782      52,32% 673       858          1.531        2,07%
5 332205 PABELAN 9.846        8.163        18.009      39,46% 11.882       12.113      23.995      52,57% 482       590          1.072        2,35%
6 332206 TUNTANG 15.609      12.730      28.339      40,89% 17.551       17.880      35.431      51,12% 694       926          1.620        2,34%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 9.916        8.041        17.957      39,53% 12.030       12.151      24.181      53,23% 397       520          917           2,02%
8 332208 JAMBU 8.703        7.105        15.808      37,86% 11.123       11.259      22.382      53,60% 424       552          976           2,34%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 7.021        5.723        12.744      36,04% 10.044       10.246      20.290      57,39% 344       403          747           2,11%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 14.601      12.016      26.617      41,93% 15.320       15.596      30.916      48,70% 782       1.075       1.857        2,93%
11 332211 BAWEN 13.068      10.993      24.061      40,14% 15.635       15.998      31.633      52,77% 638       831          1.469        2,45%
12 332212 BRINGIN 10.431      8.311        18.742      38,60% 12.863       13.121      25.984      53,51% 463       543          1.006        2,07%
13 332213 BERGAS 15.737      13.489      29.226      40,93% 18.402       18.674      37.076      51,93% 668       902          1.570        2,20%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 12.106      10.112      22.218      39,66% 14.845       15.252      30.097      53,72% 529       771          1.300        2,32%
15 332216 BANCAK 5.327        4.240        9.567        38,04% 6.795         7.070        13.865      55,14% 147       220          367           1,46%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 6.620        5.489        12.109      38,63% 8.321         8.596        16.917      53,97% 200       271          471           1,50%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 18.863      16.448      35.311      42,96% 20.172       20.531      40.703      49,52% 758       1.061       1.819        2,21%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 17.503      15.266      32.769      41,72% 20.062       20.409      40.471      51,53% 670       1.035       1.705        2,17%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 12.807      10.692      23.499      39,15% 16.029       16.259      32.288      53,79% 610       857          1.467        2,44%

233.208  193.605  426.813 40,03% 277.523  283.195  560.718 52,58% 9.957  13.219   23.176    2,17%

3322 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Kode Nama Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 654           2.145        2.799        5,24% 53.412 5,01%
2 332202 TENGARAN 691           2.899        3.590        4,91% 73.111 6,86%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 492           2.181        2.673        5,19% 51.488 4,83%
4 332204 SURUH 713           3.222        3.935        5,31% 74.125 6,95%
5 332205 PABELAN 455           2.112        2.567        5,62% 45.643 4,28%
6 332206 TUNTANG 800           3.122        3.922        5,66% 69.312 6,50%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 505           1.869        2.374        5,23% 45.429 4,26%
8 332208 JAMBU 613           1.979        2.592        6,21% 41.758 3,92%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 381           1.195        1.576        4,46% 35.357 3,32%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 880           3.216        4.096        6,45% 63.486 5,95%
11 332211 BAWEN 641           2.136        2.777        4,63% 59.940 5,62%
12 332212 BRINGIN 506           2.319        2.825        5,82% 48.557 4,55%
13 332213 BERGAS 776           2.754        3.530        4,94% 71.402 6,70%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 469           1.940        2.409        4,30% 56.024 5,25%
15 332216 BANCAK 216           1.132        1.348        5,36% 25.147 2,36%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 326           1.524        1.850        5,90% 31.347 2,94%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 897           3.471        4.368        5,31% 82.201 7,71%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 808           2.791        3.599        4,58% 78.544 7,37%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 695           2.080        2.775        4,62% 60.029 5,63%

11.518    44.087    55.605    5,21% 1.066.312 100,00%
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